
23900

17400

12500

14500

28000

30700

13000

13100
23900

3220022500

19900

20500
1930015200

10800

22900

25200

24800

25300

22500

80800

94200
24700

2330029800

34000

23700

22400

25900

37000

62700

13200
92600

138700

145400
164600

150900

118300

137200

129900

123900

30000
48900

22400

16900

13400

71200

67800

2070051000

55100

41200

46700

15400

159800

135700

145300

107100

117300

106000

147000

158400

147100143200

123900

126200

138100
121100

139300

90400

107500

26-018

26-022

26-026

26-002 WB 26-014

26-015

26-016

26-019

26-002 EB

26-024

26-005

26-004

26-027

205

405

30BY

26

30BY

120

43

99E

99E

10

213

84

30

5

8

26

PORTLAND

870

460

240

1000

540

4000
16001500

3100

4800

4800

1300

6100

8200

1900

1000

1300

1700

5200

3000

5300

6200

3900

7000

6300

2900

3400

1400

4700
5900

7300

6100

2300

3300

510055005000

10900

5000
3900

4000

4100

8800

50004500
4300

1400 4200

1600 2900

2000
1700

8700

8400

8600

3200

3700

2000

25003700

5800

5800

7000

2500

3300
3300

10700

3500

2600

36003100

7500
8400

8100

7100

8300

1300
2800

7700

12900

690059005900

5200

4500

4700

6600

83009900

4900

5600

5100

2000
8200

3900

2000

6600

8200

8600

7200

8400

4600

4200

5600 6300

9300

13200
6400

16500
24600

21800

22600

10700

10000

1040012600

940015500

870010600

16800

30000

35000

850019100

20900

24300

7900

13000

25600

25800 21900
25700

79700

7800
12300

22900

30400

19100
1040011000

13200

1240013100
12400

12800

9300

12200

14700
14300

33900
27100

25400
24800

12200

12500

10700

33200

38000 40800

29200
20700

30500

1760016900

16000

11200

13200

13800

016600

23400

19200

16700

23500
2810061000

106500

15100

18800
15700 10200

28400 85500

83100

83300

88500

58700

56900

59200

58900

47100

38700

13800

22300

16800

34100

38300

49100

10100

107000

126000

114700

156400

135000

120000

7000

6100

780010500

10600

11100

19600

9300

35700

21700

14000

11100

21900
24300

41900

35000

128900
133400

27200

35500

32200

20100

35200

154800

101400

02-005

24-005

03-014
24-016

34-004

02-003

26-003

22-013

27-005

36-005
24-001

27-006

24-004

22-020

34-007

36-004

22-01022-005

22-022

03-017

03-018

03-016

34-008

03-011

24-020

34-009

03-020

36-006

03-013

24-013

26-00126-028

5

205

30BY

20

20

30

20

26

26

30BY

22

214

99E

18

226

219

99W

211

43

164

153

194

233 154

18B

99EB

214

224

219

99E

18

213

99W

223

22

6

34

99W

99E

211

99W

99W

551

22

153

224

22

5

47

20

34

8

10

141

4726

205

405

26

30

223

212

217

141

99W

214

224

99E

99W

205

26

6

221

213

240

51

211

22

214

SALEM
DALLAS

ALBANY

HILLSBORO

CORVALLIS

OREGON CITY

MCMINNVILLE

Mehama

Brooks

Marquam

Crabtree

Rickreall

Eagle Creek

Silver Falls State Park

Sandy

Canby

Keizer

Tigard

Stayton

Newberg

Molalla

Lebanon

Gresham

Woodburn

Sheridan

Monmouth

Fairview

Silverton

Milwaukie

Cornelius Troutdale

Beaverton

Wilsonville

Lake Oswego

Independence

Happy Valley

Forest Grove

Scio

Gates

Lyons

Banks

Amity

Donald
Aurora

Turner

Gaston

Dundee

Dayton

Barlow

Durham

Hubbard

Tangent

Gervais

Yamhill

Carlton

Damascus

Waterloo

Estacada

Sodaville

Sublimity
Aumsville

Willamina

Mill City

Lafayette

Philomath

King City

Jefferson

Saint Paul

Rivergrove

Falls City

Mount Angel

Millersburg

Scotts Mills

Maywood Park

North Plains

Johnson City

Wood Village

Adair Village

Buxton

West Linn
Gladstone

Sherwood

Tualatin

Sylvan

PORTLAND

WILLAMETTE VALLEY

41200

43200

4790047400

15600

18900

20600

82400

91300

90500

18600

32300
41300

42500

9300

12100

69500
24300

27-002

24-014 EB

24-014 WB

24-021
24-004

24-022

5

5

99E

99EB

22

99E

22

221

SALEM
25000

42400

29700

15500

13700

44800
37800

36200

15-019

15-017

5

99

62

238

99

MEDFORD

1600

1000

340

5200
8400

9200

970

2900

6700

7100

6100

7500

6200

4200

4600

5700

6800

9200

12000

21500

14000

10400

11200

18800

660

8400

10600

8700

13500

8900

1320018600

18-018

97

97B

97

97

39

140

66

39

140

140

140

KLAMATH FALLS

38500

20100

20600

17800

24400

17700

10900

20300

16400

41900

19800

16800

09-009

09-007

09-003

09-025

97

20

20

97B
97

97B

20
97

BEND

24200
26500

11400

21700

15300
25500 3600

3300

17900

19500

644005740059100

54600

12600

11300

31800

50700

45400

38200

21500

2770014800

15500

69900

57100

18400

17700

11000

11100

52200

57900

82900

51800

30200

25700

20-011

20-025

20-027
20-008

20-028
5

105
126

99

126B

225

528

99

126B

126

569

EUGENE

1500

1600

2400

2500

3400

4400
4900

58006300

7500

6800

6900

5700

4900

4100

13900

12600

5900

8700

10500
4800

5100

10100

5800

4300

6500

6000
11800 22200

30400

8300

14100

14700

30-008

84

84 395

30 30

30

30

30

11
37

37

11

11

395

PENDLETON

1600

5800

5300
6000

3000

5300
5200

15000

2080021700

18100

84 84

30

197

30

30

THE DALLES

3600

620013900

2000025000
33200

1340013800

23200

16000

16400

16900

15400

23600

31300
5

5

199

199

99

238

260

GRANTS PASS

ODOT DATA SOURCE: \\Sn-salemmill-1\GIS\DATA\Shp\Transp\Traffic

OREGON STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM
VOLUMES SHOWN ARE ALL VEHICLE
ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC

24-016 Station Number

Automatic Traffic 
Recorder Station

6900 AADT Volume

TRAFFIC FLOW MAP 2011
15100

20600

34000

12600

13300

15700
19300

8600

10200

16300

27900

13300

20

2099W

34

99W

99W

34

CORVALLIS

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 5

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 1

Miles
0 1

Traffic Flow Segments
AADT

5001 - 10000
2501 - 5000

0 - 1000
1001 - 2500

10001 - 15000
15001 - 20000
20001 - 30000
30001 - 50000
50001 - 75000
75001 +

Interstate - US Route - OR Route DISCLAIMER:
This product is for informational purposes only and may not have been

prepared for or be suitable for legal, engineering or surveying purposes. 
Users of this information should review or consult the primary data 
and information sources to ascertain the usability of the information.

Annual State Highway Vehicles Miles Traveled

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

198
3

198
5

198
7

198
9

199
1

199
3

199
5

199
7

199
9

200
1

200
3

200
5

200
7

200
9

201
1

Year
M

ile
s T

ra
ve

led
 in

 B
illi

on
s

8,029 (13.6%) road miles = 19.4 (58.1%) Billion AVMT
51,119 (86.4%) road miles = 14.0 (41.9%) Billion AVMT

59,148 road miles = 33.4 Billion AVMT
(BLM mileage not included in total)
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